L19000061046

	₹1 11 1111 (
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
[

Office Use Only



400392600194

08/25/22--01915--995 **30,90

· COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co					
SPIRE MA	ARKETING LLC				
SGBJF,C, T:	Name of Lin	ited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	Lindsey Jacobs				
		Name of Person			
	SPIRE MARKETING LLG				
		Firm/Company			
	1901 Hickory Knot Ct.				· ere
		Address	-	22 A	- E. 3
	Mobile, AL 36609			22 A UG 26	SECULOR OF CHEROLISMS
		City/State and Zip Code			
	lindsey@spiremk.com	to be used for future annual report notifi		<u> </u>	- 51: - 51:
For further information of	toncerning this matter, please co	·	(eation)	PH 12: 11	が記る
Lindsey Jacobs		517 231-7986 at ()			
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:				
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fe Certificate of St Certified Copy (additional copy is e	atus &	

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SPIRE MARKETING LLC		_		
(Name of the Limi	ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our r Liability Company)	ecords.)	_
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company	were filed on 03/04/2019	and	assigned
Florida document number L19000061046	·			
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name (</u>	of the limited liab	oility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation	"L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		418 W. GARDEN ST.		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		SUITE 111	_	
-		PENSACOLA, FL 32502	7	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		03/04/2019	, d d C b	ງ ⊊∵-
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	· BOX)	03/04/2019	70	
Francis dates HAT BL ATOST OFFICE BOA		03/04/2019	2	第5
			_	夏哥
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addre		address on our records, <u>e</u>	nter the name of the	new regi
Name of New Registered Agent:	LINDSEY JAC	COBS		
New Registered Office Address:	418 W. GARD	EN ST., SUITE 111		
·		Enter Florida street a	nddress	
	PENSACOLA		Florida <u>32502</u>	
		Cin [,]	Zip Co	ode

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person—being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	STANLEY, HARRY E. III	1730 MARY JO WAY	
		PENSACOLA, FL 32534	≡ Remove
			□Change
MGR	LINDSEY JACOBS	1901 HICKORY KNOT CT.	⊒Add
		MOBILE, AL 36609	□ Remove
			□ Change
MGR	CHRISTINA MARICONTI	41 SYCAMORE CT.	∃ Add
		WESTWOOD, NJ 07675	Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			Remove CS AUChange
	-		Paddu = 2
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change

			
		·	
-			
		-	
			·
			22
			BUG
			6 2 6
			00000 P2
		· · · · <u></u>	:: SIRPONA PHI2:
·			
			
ffective date if other than t	he date of filing:	(antional)	
an effective date is listed, the date i	he date of filing:nust be prior to date of block does not meet the applicable state	filing or more than 90 days after filing.	Pursuant to 605,02
ocument's effective date on the	Department of State's records.	diory fining requirements, this date	will not be fisted
record specifies a delayed effec Lis filed,	tive date, but not an effective time, at 12	2:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) Th	e 90th day after th
ated	5:20 PM		
J. ,	5:20 PM Signature of a member or authorized rep		
7 1 / /	1/2 00/20		
Sindsely C	Signature of a member or authorized rep	presentative of a member	···-·

NOTICE OF VOLUNTARY DISSOCIATION

From: Harry Stanley III

To: Spire Marketing LLC

Date: July 29, 2022

I, Harry Stanley III, based on the sale of all transferrable interests in Spire Marketing LLC ("the Company") hereby notify the Company that I am voluntarily dissociating as a Member of the Company. Such dissociation shall be effective as of July 31, 2022.

Harry Stanley III

ACCEPTANCE OF ADDITIONAL MEMBERS

Spire Marketing LLC, pursuant to a purchase agreement dated July 29, 2022, hereby accepts the Membership of Christina Mariconti and Lindsey Jacobs

07 / 29 / 2022 Dated:	Harry Stanley elelel		
	Harry Stanley III		
	Its: Organizer		